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Campodarsego, Domenica 16/02/2025 - 11:31
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e Nome

ROSA GIANFILIPPO
GENNARO EDOARDO
REBEGEA COSMIN LUCIAN
OLIVERIO LUCA

BAGNO GIOVANNI
MALDINI GAETANO

a b wN -

2" G.ta Circuito Swim Teen
RISULTATI COMPLET]I

50 Rana - Juniores (P) M

Anno

2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

TEAM EUGANEO NUOTO SSD
NS EMILIA SSD

NS EMILIA SSD

Foglion. 1
17/02/2025

Serie

FINALE Punti

00:36.0
00:42.0
00:43.6
00:44.8
00:45.0

ASS

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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